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CANDIDATE NAME 

ABHIMANYU SHARMA 
AJAY SINGH 

ALKA RAJPUROHIT 

AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 
ANAND KUMAR MEENA 
ANIL KUMAR BAIYA 

ARUN CHOUDHARY 

ASHISH SHARMA 

ASHOK KUMAR 

AJAD MEENA 

BHAWANI SINGH 
CHAMAN LAL BASWAL 

DEEP CHAND GURJAR 

DEVENDRA SINGH BHATI 

DHARAMENDRA KUMAR 

DHARMENDRA YADAV 

DIKSHA CHHABRA 

GANESH SINGH RAJPOOT 

GOPAL LAL ACHARYA 
GOVIND MENARIA 

TRAINING CENTER SO JAIPUR 

HARVINDRA MEENA 
JAGDISH PRASAD 

KAILASH CHAND 

KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA 

KRIPA SINGH 

LAKSHMI AGARWNAL 
MAHAVIR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 

MAMTA MEENA 

MANISHA SHARMA 

MOHIT SHARMA 

PALLAVI OJHA 

PRAKASH CHAND 

PRAKASH KUMAR 

PRIYANKA RATHI 

RAHUL DUSAD 

RAHUL KUMAR MEENA 

RAHUL KUMAR SAINI 

RAJENDRA PATEL 

RAJESH 

RAJSINGH MEENA 

ROSHANI DEVI GURJAR 
SEEMA KUMARI 

SRI RAM BHAKAR 
SUBHASH GURJAR 
TAPENDRA SINGH 

VISHVENDRA SINGH 

Patwar Trainging 

MERIT NO 

974 
126164 

8179 

3065 

18687 

1129 

94739 

3028 

5290 

4757 

3062 

12917 

5338 
2996 

14116 

1561 

264348 
161555 

1408 

3047 

8608 
168730 

142111 

18413 

3998 

266510 

166384 

624794 
3876 

1093 

8136 

1169 

796 

8200 

1540 

18026 

122457 
17014 

1578 

18635 

14742 

118596 

1576 

5318 

14210 
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CANDIDATE NAME 
AKASH 

AMAN SETHIYA 

ANITA SWAMI 

ANKUSH RATHORE 
BABUDAN 

BADRI LAL BAIRWA 

BHUPENDRA MEENA 

CHAIN SINGH 

CHAMPALAL DAMOR 
CHIRAG KUMAR JOSHI 

DAMOR SHANTILAL 

DIMPLE KUMARI 

DIMPLE MASAR 

GAJANAND MEENA 

GAJENDRA SINGH RAO 
GANPAT RAM 

GANPAT SINGH CHOUHAN 

TRAINING CENTER SO TONK 

GUDDI FULWARIYA 

GUNJAN VYAS 
HEMANT KUMAR PATIDAR 

JONU YADAV 
KIRAN 
MS. PARMILA 

PRABHAT SINGH SAMOTA 

RACHANA SEN 
RAHUL KUMAR BARANDA 

RAJIV SINGH SHEKHAWAT 

RAKESH KUMAR 
RAKSHA DAMOR 

RANGSHREE SALVI 

RITIKA RAJAWAT 

RITU GUPTA 
SANJAY KUMAR BANSHIWAL 

SITA MEENA 
SUNITA DEVI MORYA 
SUREKHA BAI 
TEENA KUMARI KATARA 

VIJAYPAL SINGH 

MERIT NUMBER 

125409 

17762 

122566 

17398 

169106 

14150 

163979 

171647 

164406 
17127 

164613 

527694 
200088 

18862 

18072 

977 
171618 

31765 

17128 

18305 

29906 

522570 

29369 

123289 

124702 

165312 

175064 

168424 

199706 

523072 

276098 

4673 

14146 
32488 

61601 

393409 

206757 

169158 
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